LIGHT FIXING
TRUTEK TFCS -
CONCRETE FRAME SCREW
INSTALLATION DATA
Installation diagram of TFCS anchors
Installation diagram for TFCS anchors
Method of marking TFCS screws
Symbol Screw diameter d [mm] Screw length L.[mm]
TFCS7550 7.5 50
Features:
• Through fixing
• Rapid installation
• Hardened steel with min 5µm zinc plating
Advantages:
Screw material:
The screw is made of galvanized steel, carbon, up to 5µm.
Substrate material:
Concrete, aerated concrete, solid brick, checker brick, Porotherm block, solid
and hollow silicate brick• Quick and simple installation
• One anchor for concrete and block
• Easily removable for use with temporary structures
• Class A1 Fire Resistant
d L
mm mm
TFC75050 50
TFC75060 60
TFC75070 70
TFC75080 80
TFC75090 90
TFC75100 100
TFC75110 110
TFC75120 120
TFC75130 130
TFC75150 150
TFC75180 180
TFC75200 200
30
40
7.5
Thread Diameter Anchor